Integrated Elevator Drive
IED-G Series
w w w. d e l t a w w. c o m
1 2
Delta Electronics, an expert in drive control technology, introduces
you to a new elevator drive integrating comprehensive elevator control
functions: the IED-G series.
Control

■■ Frame C
15 16
Frame W W1 H H1 D S1
D
mm 255.0 226.0 403.8 384.0 173.0 8.5
inch 10.04 8.90 15.90 15.12 6.81 0.33
■■ Frame D
Dimensions
W1
W
H1 H
D
S1S1
Ordering Information
IED-G Series
IED055G43A 460V 5.5kW
IED075G43A 460V 7.5kW
IED110G43A 460V 11kW
IED150G43A 460V 15kW
IED185G43A 460V 18.5kW
IED220G43A 460V 22kW
IED300G43A 460V 30kW
Accessories
EA-FM02SVTG1 Floor display board: 2 digits/ 7-steps display/ vertical type/ standard model
EA-FM02SHTG1 Floor display board: 2 digits/ 7-steps display/ horizontal type/ standard model
EA-FMPMLVTG1 Floor display board: LCD display/ standard model